Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and the JMP Group Inc. historical financial statements and related
notes included elsewhere in this Form 10-Q.

The unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial information is included for informational purposes only and does not purport to
reflect the results of operations that would have occurred had we operated as a public company during the periods presented. The unaudited
condensed consolidated pro forma financial information also does not project the results of operations for any future period or date.

Edgar Filing: JMP Group Inc. - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 45

25

Edgar Filing: JMP Group Inc. - Form 10-Q

Table of Contents 46

Table of Contents

JMP GROUP INC.

Condensed Consolidated Pro Forma

Statement of Net (Loss) Income

For The Nine Months Ended September 30, 2007

(Unaudited)

January 1, 2007 through May 15, 2007 May 16, 2007 through September 30, 2007

Nine Months

Ended
September 30,

2007

Historical

Pro Forma
Adjustments

For the
Reorganization

Pro Forma,

as Adjusted
For the

Reorganization Historical

Pro Forma
Adjustments

For the
Reorganization

Pro Forma,

as Adjusted
For the

Reorganization

Pro Forma,

as Adjusted

For the
Reorganization

Predecessor Successor

Predecessor/
Successor

Combined *
Total revenues $ 32,372,011 $ �  $ 32,372,011 $ 33,663,613 $ �  $ 33,663,613 $ 66,035,624
Expenses:
Compensation and benefits 18,393,339 18,393,339 24,772,727 24,772,727 43,166,066
Income allocation and accretion -
Redeemable Class A member interests 117,418,274 (117,418,274)(1) �  �  �  �
Administration 1,770,553 1,770,553 2,128,853 2,128,853 3,899,406
Brokerage, clearing and exchange fees 1,689,174 1,689,174 1,896,307 1,896,307 3,585,481
Interest and dividend expense 683,114 (544,581)(2) 138,533 170,156 170,156 308,689
Other expenses 3,947,482 3,947,482 4,897,241 4,897,241 8,844,723

Total expenses 143,901,936 (117,962,855) 25,939,081 33,865,284 �  33,865,284 59,804,365
Income before income taxes and minority
interest (111,529,925) 117,962,855 6,432,930 (201,671) �  (201,671) 6,231,259
Provision for income taxes/ (Income tax
benefit) �  2,701,831(3) 2,701,831 (4,332,431) 4,247,729(3) (84,702) 2,617,129
Minority interest 167,388 �  167,388 229,258 �  229,258 396,646

Net (loss) income $ (111,697,313) $ 115,261,024 $ 3,563,711 $ 3,901,502 $ (4,247,729) $ (346,227) $ 3,217,484

Net income per share of common stock:
Basic � pro forma $ 0.24 $ 0.18 $ (0.02) $ 0.17
Diluted � pro forma $ 0.24 $ 0.18 $ (0.02) $ 0.17
Weighted average shares of common
stock outstanding:
Basic � pro forma 14,800,035(4) 22,027,845(4) 22,027,845(4) 18,453,653(4)
Diluted � pro forma 14,905,435(4) 22,084,839(4) 22,084,839(4) 18,534,584(4)

* Represents aggregate Successor and Predecessor results for the period presented. The combined results are non-GAAP financial measures and
should not be used in isolation or substitution of Successor and Predecessor results.

26

Edgar Filing: JMP Group Inc. - Form 10-Q